S8NATIONS YOUTH VIDEO COMPETITION CONSENT FORM



Participant's Consent for Use of Personal Data and Work

Personal Data

Collection of Personal Data:

You agree to provide S8nations with personal data including your name, contact information, and any other details relevant to the competition.

Use of Personal Data:

Your personal data will be used for the purpose of administering your participation in the competition including communication, logistics, and other related services.

Disclosure of Personal Data:

Your personal data may be disclosed to third parties only as necessary for the purposes of the competition, such as to judges or partners.

Consent:

By signing this form, you consent to the collection, use, and disclosure of your personal data as described above.

Use of Your Work

Rights in the Work:

You affirm that you hold the necessary rights to your submitted work and have the authority to grant usage rights to S8nations.

Use of Work:

You grant S8natiosn a non-exclusive, royalty-free license to use, reproduce, display, and distribute your work in connection with the competition and related events, such as the S8nations Symposium.

Future Use:

Additionally, you grant S8nations the right to use your work for future purposes related to the organization's activities, including but not limited to promotional materials, publications, and other media forms.

Acknowledgment: You will be credited for your work whenever it is used.

Consent: By signing this form, you consent to the use of your work as described above.

General

Your consent remains effective until you withdraw it in writing to S8nations. By signing this below, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to the terms outlined in this consent form.